
Saturday 27 April 2024 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 144
Members: 137

Visitors: 7
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)

Printed on 27/04/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Neale Evans [00312]Winner - 35 40.00
John Lowey [02913]Winner - 7 40.00
Gregg Stares [01690]Winner - 39 40.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jason Cook [14788]Winner 60.0012 40
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Runner Up 40.0011 40
Robert de Boer [06740]3rd Place 30.0012 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kevin Thompson [06158]Winner 60.0015 39
Lou Delvento [01377]Runner-up 40.0019 38
Morgan Sant [00455]3rd Place 30.0018 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jose Exposito [24847]Winner 60.0025 38
Peter Voros [30432]Runner-up 40.0020 37
Greg Palmer [17042]3rd Place 30.0022 36

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Daniel Mitchell [01434]NTP 2nd (Eagles Nest Winner) 4
David Banwell [01435]NTP 10th 4
Raymond PONTIFEX (from Kogarah GC)NTP 13th 4
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 15th 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Prize Balls
Raymond PONTIFEX (from Kogarah GC)D/P C Grade 4th 4
Murray Feeney [03024]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]D/P A Grade 17th + Pizza 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jason Cook [14788] 12 40 1
2 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 40 1
3 Kevin Thompson [06158] 15 39 1
4 Lou Delvento [01377] 19 38 1
5 Jose Exposito [24847] 25 38 1
6 Morgan Sant [00455] 18 38 1
7 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 13 38 1
8 Robert de Boer [06740] 12 38 1
9 Darren Mayer [01665] +1 37 1
10 Stuart Dyson [12294] 7 37 1
11 Carl Piper [01566] 8 37 1
12 Peter Coulter [04061] 19 37 1
13 Peter Voros [30432] 20 37 1
14 Ian Watson [18223] 14 37 1
15 Greg Palmer [17042] 22 36 1
16 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 36 1
17 Charles Salmon [07845] 16 36 1
18 Marc Salmon [01330] 1 36 1
19 Raymond PONTIFEX (from Kogarah GC) 22 36 1
20 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 36 1
21 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 35 1
22 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 35 1
23 Malcolm Holland [01093] 18 35 1
24 PETER JOHNSON (from Howlong GC) 14 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 David Banwell [01435] 1 35 1
26 Wayne Cobb [03644] 10 35 1
27 Damian Flanagan [08788] 5 35 1
28 Barry Stevenson [14711] 5 35 1
29 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1 35 1
30 Paul Apter [00240] 21 34 1
31 Bailey Hooker [29588] 17 34 1
32 Robert Zionzee [13702] 9 34 1
33 Trevor Reeves [04037] 5 34 1
34 Brett Leer [10558] 8 34 1
35 Rick Howat [02170] 12 34 1
36 Jon Pearse [10880] 4 34 1
37 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 12 34 1
38 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 34 1
39 John Bellette [07717] 8 34 1
40 Michael Dolby [01802] 17 33 1
41 Donald McKee [03786] 25 33 1
42 Anton Raath [04403] 16 33 1
43 Robert Lidsey [17839] 15 33 1
44 Colin Brammer [03451] 15 33 1
45 Murray Feeney [03024] 15 33 1
46 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 6 33 1
47 Robert Jones [08654] 10 33 1
48 Richard McNeil [26663] 9 33 1


